Technical Data ELX1022 Effective February 2021
PHVL Supercapacitors
Cylindrical packs
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are high reliability, high
power, ultra-high capacitance energy storage
devices utilizing electric double layer capacitor
(EDLC) construction combined with proprietary

current5
(A)
Nominal
leakage
current2
(µA)
Peak
power4
(W)
Stored
energy3
(mWh)
Short circuit
current**6
(A)
0.47 PHVL-3R9V474-R PHVL-3R9H474-R 0.40 0.77 1.0 9.5 0.993 9.75
1.5 PHVL-3R9V155-R PHVL-3R9H155-R 0.16 2.35 2.0 23.8 3.17 24.3
2.5 PHVL-3R9V255-R PHVL-3R9H255-R 0.08 4.06 4.0 47.5 5.28 48.8
3.0 PHVL-3R9V305-R PHVL-3R9H305-R 0.08 4.71 4.0 47.5 6.34 48.8
5.0 PHVL-3R9V505-R PHVL-3R9H505-R 0.07 7.22 5.0 54.3 10.6 55.7
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change